Shalakya Tantra I - SS 5102

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
14.11.2023 | Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards F
15.11.2023 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m. onwards G
16.11.2023 | Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards D
17.11.2023 | Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
24.11.2023 | Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
29.11.2023 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m. onwards &
30.11.2023 | Thursday | 9.00 a.m. onwards E
01.12.2023 | Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards H
Kaya Chikitsa - ITI - KC 5103
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
10.11.2023 | Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
13.11.2023 | Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
27.11.2023 | Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards G
30.11.2023 | Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards F
01.12.2023 | Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards D
04.12.2023 | Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards H
05.12.2023 | Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards C
06.12.2023 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m. onwards E
Balaroga I - PK 5101
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
15.11.2023 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m. onwards A
16.11.2023 | Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
17.11.2023 | Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards F
21.11.2023 | Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards C
22.11.2023 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m. onwards E
23.11.2023 | Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards D
28.11.2023 | Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards H
29.11.2023 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m. onwards. G

B
Anoma Ratnayake
Senior Assistant Registrar / Examinations

Benior Assistant Registrar

Faculty of Indigenous Medicine

University
Rajagiri

L)
~

of Colombo




